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s National Agricultural Statistics Service

MARCH GRAIN STOCKS REPORT

Rated Storage Capacity Bushels 100
Rated Storage Capacity 100
Pounds
Rated Storage Capacity 100
Tons
How many storage locations are 911
operated by your firm in
<STATE_NAME> Number

100

100

100

911

OMB: 0535-
0007/2009-04-30

100

100

100

911

Has there been any change in storage capacity since December 1, <PREVIOUS_YEAR>?

QID:
029875V2

[']YES - Go to next question [ ] NO - Go to first question under Stocks on Hand December 1,

<CURRENT_YEAR=

200
How much has been added? Bushels
How much has been 201
discontinued? Bushels

200

201

Stocks on Hand <CURRENT_LONGDATE>

Durum Wheat 60 Ib. Bushels 106
Durum Wheat Tons 106
Durum Wheat Pounds 106

Other Spring and Winter  gq b Bushels 105

Wheat
Wheat Other than Durum Tons 105
Wheat Other than Durum Pounds 105

Wheat Other than Durum gg |p. Bushels 105

Winter Wheat and Other
Spring Wheat 60 Ib. Bushels 105

Winter Wheat 60 Ib. Bushels 103

http://edrreview/edrreview/review/ombHTML/2589

106

106

106

105

105

105

105

105

103

200

201

106

106

106

105

105

105

105

105

103
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Other Spring Wheat

Oats

Oats

Oats

Barley

Barley

Barley

Soybeans

Soybeans

Soybeans

Corn

Yellow Corn

White Corn

Corn

Corn

Sorghum Grain

Sorghum Grain

Sorghum Grain

Sorghum Grain

Sunflower (oil varieties)

Sunflower (oil varieties)

Sunflower
(non-oil varieties)

Sunflower (oil varieties)

Sunflower
(non-oil varieties)

Sunflower
(non-oil varieties)

http://edrreview/edrreview/review/ombHTML/2589

60 Ib.

32 1b.

48 Ib.

60 Ib.

56 Ib.

56 Ib.

56 Ib.

56 Ib.

Bushels 104

Bushels 108

Pounds 108

Tons 108

Bushels 112

Pounds 112

Tons 112

Bushels 118

Pounds 118

Tons 118

Bushels 124

Bushels 124

Bushels 998

Pounds 124

Tons 124

Pounds 116

Tons 116

cwt, 116

Bushels 116
119

Pounds
119

Cwit.

120
Pounds

119
Tons

120
Tons

120
Cwit.

104

108

108

108

112

112

112

118

118

118

124

124

998

124

124

116

116

116

116

119

119

120

119

120

120

104

108

108

108

112

112

112

118

118

118

124

124

998

124

124

116

116

116

116

119

119

120

119

120

120
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Would you like to receive a copy of the results of this survey in the mail? Oves ()No

(The survey results will also be available on the internet at http//www.nass.usda.gov, on March 31, 2009) <..> YES=1

Comments (Include purchases or selling of line elevators):

Plant Location

Rated Storage Capacity  Bushels 100 100
Rated Storage Capacity 100 100
Pounds
. 1 1
Rated Storage Capacity 00 00
Tons
How many storage locations 911 911
are operated by your firm in
<STATE_NAME> Number

Has there been any change in storage capacity since December 1, <PREVIOUS_ YEAR>?

[ 1YES - Go to next question []1 NO - Go to first question under Stocks on Hand December 1,
<CURRENT_YEAR=>

200 200
How much has been added? Bushels
How much has been 201 201
Bushels
discontinued?
Stocks on Hand <CURRENT_LONGDATE>
Durum Wheat Bu‘;ﬂe'?s' 106 106

http://edrreview/edrreview/review/ombHTML/2589 1/21/2009
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Durum Wheat

Durum Wheat

Other Spring and Winter
Wheat

Wheat Other than Durum

Wheat Other than Durum

Wheat Other than Durum

Winter Wheat and Other
Spring Wheat

Winter Wheat

Other Spring Wheat

Oats

Oats

Oats

Barley

Barley

Barley

Soybeans

Soybeans

Soybeans

Corn

Corn

Corn

Sorghum Grain

Sorghum Grain

Sorghum Grain

http://edrreview/edrreview/review/ombHTML/2589

Tons 106

Pounds 106

60 Ib. 105
Bushels

Tons 105

Pounds 105

60 Ib. 105
Bushels

60 Ib. 105
Bushels

60 Ib. 103
Bushels

60 Ib. 104
Bushels

321b. 108

Bushels

Pounds 108

Tons 108

Bushels

Pounds 112

Tons 112

601b. 115

Bushels

Pounds 118

Tons 118

Bushels

Pounds 124

Tons 124

Pounds 116

Tons 116

116
56 Ib. Bu.

106

106

105

105

105

105

105

103

104

108

108

108

112

112

112

118

118

118

124

124

124

116

116

116
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Sorghum Grain

Sunflower (oil varieties)

Sunflower
(non-oil varieties)

Sunflower (oil varieties)

Sunflower
(non-oil varieties)

http://edrreview/edrreview/review/ombHTML/2589

Cwit.

Pounds

56 Ib.
Bushels 116

Pounds 119

Pounds 120
119

Tons

Tons 120

116

119

120

119

120
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