edrreview Page 1 of 5





MARCH GRAIN STOCKS REPORT

OMB: 0535-0007/2009-04-30 QID: 029875V2

Close window

Rated Storage Capacity	Bushels ¹⁰⁰	100	100		
Rated Storage Capacity	100 Pounds	100	100		
Rated Storage Capacity	100 Tons	100	100		
How many storage locations operated by your firm in	are 911	911	911		
<state_name></state_name>	Number				
Has there been any cha	nge in storage cap	pacity since December 1, <previou< th=""><th>S_YEAR>?</th></previou<>	S_YEAR>?		
YES – Go to next que	estion NO –	Go to first question under ${\bf Stocks}$ on ${\bf I}$	Hand December 1,		
<current_year></current_year>					
How much has been added?	200 Bushels	200	200		
How much has been	201	201	201		
discontinued?	Bushels				
Stocks on Hand <current_longdate></current_longdate>					
Durum Wheat	60 lb. Bushels ¹⁰⁶	106	106		
Durum Wheat	Tons ¹⁰⁶	106	106		
Durum Wheat	Pounds ¹⁰⁶	106	106		
Other Spring and Winter Wheat	60 lb. Bushels 105	105	105		
Wheat Other than Durum	Tons ¹⁰⁵	105	105		
Wheat Other than Durum	Pounds ¹⁰⁵	105	105		
Wheat Other than Durum	60 lb. Bushels ¹⁰⁵	105	105		
Winter Wheat and Other Spring Wheat	60 lb. Bushels 105	105	105		
Winter Wheat	60 lb. Bushels ¹⁰³	103	103		

edrreview Page 2 of 5

Other Spring Wheat	60 lb. Bushels	104	104	104
Oats	32 lb. Bushels	108	108	108
Oats	Pounds	108	108	108
Oats	Tons	108	108	108
Barley	48 lb. Bushels	112	112	112
Barley	Pounds	112	112	112
Barley	Tons	112	112	112
Soybeans	60 lb. Bushels	118	118	118
Soybeans	Pounds	118	118	118
Soybeans	Tons	118	118	118
Corn	56 lb. Bushels	124	124	124
Yellow Corn	56 lb. Bushels	124	124	124
White Corn	56 lb. Bushels	998	998	998
Corn	Pounds	124	124	124
Corn	Tons	124	124	124
Sorghum Grain	Pounds	116	116	116
Sorghum Grain	Tons	116	116	116
Sorghum Grain	Cwt.	116	116	116
Sorghum Grain	56 lb. Bushels	116	116	116
Sunflower (oil varieties)		119	119	119
Sunflower (oil varieties)	Pounds	119	119	119
Sunflower (non-oil varieties)	Cwt.	120	120	120
Sunflower (oil varieties)		119	119	119
Sunflower (non-oil varieties)		120	120	120
Sunflower (non-oil varieties)	Cwt.	120	120	120

edrreview Page 3 of 5

Would you like to receive a copy of the results of this survey in the mail? ○Yes ○No (The survey results will also be available on the internet at http://www.nass.usda.gov, on March 31, 2009) <...> YES=1 Comments (Include purchases or selling of line elevators): <_> **Plant Location** Bushels ¹⁰⁰ 100 **Rated Storage Capacity** 100 100 **Rated Storage Capacity** Pounds 100 100 **Rated Storage Capacity** Tons How many storage locations 911 911 are operated by your firm in <STATE_NAME> Number

Has there been any change in storage capacity since December 1, <PREVIOUS_YEAR>?

YES – Go to next question

NO – Go to first question under Stocks on Hand December 1, <CURRENT_YEAR>

How much has been added?

Bushels

200

201

Bushels

Stocks on Hand <CURRENT_LONGDATE>

60 lb. 106 Bushels

Durum Wheat

edrreview Page 4 of 5

Durum Wheat	Tons	106	1	106
Durum Wheat	Pounds	106	1	106
Other Spring and Winter	_ 60 lb.			105
Wheat	Bushels			
Wheat Other than Durum	Tons	105	1	105
Wheat Other than Durum	Pounds	105	1	105
Wheat Other than Durum	60 lb.	105	1	105
	Bushels			
Winter Wheat and Other Spring Wheat	60 lb. Bushels	105	1	105
	60 lb.	102	4	103
Winter Wheat	Bushels	103	'	103
	60 lb.	104	1	104
Other Spring Wheat	Bushels			
Oats	32 lb.	108	1	108
Vats	Bushels			
Oats	Pounds	108	1	108
Oats	Tons	108	1	108
Barley	48 lb. Bushels	112	1	112
Barley	Pounds	112	1	112
Barley	Tons	112	1	112
Soybeans	60 lb. Bushels	118	1	118
Soybeans	Pounds	118	1	118
Soybeans	Tons	118	1	118
Corn	56 lb. Bushels	124	1	124
Corn	Pounds	124	1	124
Corn	Tons	124	1	124
Sorghum Grain	Pounds	116	1	116
Sorghum Grain	Tons	116	1	116
Sorghum Grain	56 lb. Bu.	116	1	116

edrreview Page 5 of 5

	Cwt.	
	Pounds	
Sorghum Grain	56 lb. Bushels 116	116
Sunflower (oil varieties)	Pounds ¹¹⁹	119
Sunflower (non-oil varieties)	Pounds 120	120
Sunflower (oil varieties)	Tons ¹¹⁹	119
Sunflower (non-oil varieties)	Tons 120	120